Position

Commissioner

Commissioner Ab1058 - Child
Support

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner Ab1058 - Child
Support

Temporary Commissioner
(Retired Annuitant)

Commissioner

Temporary Commissioner
(Retired Annuitant)

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Contra Costa County Superior
Court

Department

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Commissioners

Total Wages

$122,261

$122,261

$103,943

$84,915

$50,953

$12,051

$9,519

$679

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,322

$53,617

$48,897

$35,476

$20,117

$0

$7,430

$0



