Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Commissioner		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$122,261	\$35,322
Commissioner Ab1058 - Child Support		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$122,261	\$53,617
Commissioner		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$103,943	\$48,897
Commissioner		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$84,915	\$35,476
Commissioner Ab1058 - Child Support		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$50,953	\$20,117
Temporary Commissioner (Retired Annuitant)		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$12,051	\$0
Commissioner		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$9,519	\$7,430
Temporary Commissioner (Retired Annuitant)		Contra Costa County Superior Court	Commissioners	\$679	\$0